2024
AMOUNT
Requested

$3,200

$3,200

$3,000

$3,000

$500

2023/2024
AMOUNT
Paid

3,200.

3,179.59

2,500

2,000
2,000

1,000
1,000

VDR NAME/ITEM DESC

SUMMER LAKE
TROUT FARM INC

MT LASSEN TROUT
FARMS INC

SUMMER LAKE TROUT
FARM INC

SUMMER LAKE TROUT
FARM INC

AMERICAN RIVER
CONSERVANCY

CA POND STOCKING

CA POND STOCKING

Need Vendor
Information

COMMENTS

F&W LAKE WALTON FISH WEDDLE
DERBY 1%t Weekend in June?

FISH FOR LUMSDEN
POND 4/26/25?

DAVIES

F&W FISH FOR SAWMILL ALLEN

POND 6/7/25

BARON LAKE MOOSE LODGE ALLEN

FISH9/21/24?
CHILI BAR

DENEGA

F&W SERRANO PARKWAY BRYNE
DERBY GOVERNOR'’S POND?

SERANO VILLAGE GREEN?  BRYNE

BLACK BEAR COEXISTENCE  ALLEN

POSTER

Please note these are the items that have carried over each year for Fishing Derbies. The total for FY
23/24 was $12,871.59
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