2024 AMOUNT Requested	2023/2024 AMOUNT Paid	VDR NAME/ITEM DESC	COMMENTS	
\$3,200	3,200.	SUMMER LAKE TROUT FARM INC	F&W LAKE WALTON FISH DERBY 1 st Weekend in June?	WEDDLE
\$3,200	3,179.59	MT LASSEN TROUT FARMS INC	FISH FOR LUMSDEN POND 4/26/25?	DAVIES
\$3,000	2,500	SUMMER LAKE TROUT FARM INC	F&W FISH FOR SAWMILL POND 6/7/25	ALLEN
\$3,000	2,000	SUMMER LAKE TROUT FARM INC	BARON LAKE MOOSE LODGE FISH 9/21/24?	ALLEN
	2,000	AMERICAN RIVER CONSERVANCY	CHILI BAR	DENEGA
	1,000	CA POND STOCKING	F&W SERRANO PARKWAY DERBY GOVERNOR'S POND?	BRYNE
	1,000	CA POND STOCKING	SERANO VILLAGE GREEN?	BRYNE
\$500		Need Vendor Information	BLACK BEAR COEXISTENCE POSTER	ALLEN

Please note these are the items that have carried over each year for Fishing Derbies. The total for FY 23/24 was \$12,871.59